PS2001 photomultiplier power supply
for equipment manufacturers
1
The PS2001P and N have been designed with the particular
needs of the instrument manufacturer in mind. The modular
power supply has the option of 12V or 24V input with a fully
adjustable output from 0V to 2000V, via an analogue remote
control or a user accessible multiturn potentiometer. A special

weight 150g
6
Item Order code
PS2001, 24V, positive output PS2001/24P
PS2001, 24V, negative output PS2001/24N
PS2001, 12V, positive output PS2001/12P
PS2001, 12V, negative output PS2001/12N
ordering information
It is important to connect any voltage monitoring instrumentation
between the pink and grey leads. The use of any other return
can result in error.